Naccons			2		R	X	bu	53
---------	--	--	---	--	---	---	----	----

	(Re	questor's	Name		
	,,,,,				
	(Ad	dress)			
	(Ad	dress)			
	(Cit	y/State/Zi	ip/Phone	#)	
	UP	□ v	/AIT] MAIL
	(Bu	siness Er	ntity Nam	ne)	
	(Do	cument N	lumber)		
ied Copies		_ Ce	rtificates	of Stat	us
cial Instructio	ns to	Filing Offi	icer:		
		Office	Hse Onl		
		Office	Use Onl	у	



12/27/19--01004--034 ++155.00

. 2020 J...1 27 PH 3: 04 TALL STOLE A CONDA

COVER LETTER

۰.

O: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Dynasty Securities, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

ne enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of kistence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

ease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jill Russo					202
	Name	of Person			<u> </u>
Dynasty Securitie	s, LLC				H 27
	Firm/C	ompany		 	PH , -
200 Central Ave,	Floor 15			- '. 	မ္ ဝ
	Ad	dress		22	<u> </u>
St. Petersburg, Fl	33701				
	City/State a	nd Zip Code			
jrusso@dynastyfp.c	com				
	mail address: (to be used for :	future annual re	eport potifica	tion)	
er information concerning thi Jill Russo		727	865-4809		
Name of Co	at (Area Code	Daytime	Telephone Nu	umber
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		[STREET AD Division of Co Registration S Clifton Buildi 2661 Executiv Failahassee, F	orporations Section ng ve Center Circ	le
Enclosed is a check for the for Please make check payable to		NT OF STATI	F		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee &	\$ 155.00 F) Filing Fee, C

S_____

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY OMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Dynasty Securities, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ame unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	orida. The a	iternate name must include "Limited Liabili	ty_Compar	w." "LL.C." ∼	or "LLC
New York		3	45-2998131		L 0201	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	.د	(FEI number	il applicat	ble	• •
				<u>.</u>	27	
November 6, 2019				۲.,	q	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	registration	a.) Itability)		:: ట	1
200 Central Ave, Flo	or 15	6.	200 Central Ave, Floor 15		: 04	
(Street Address of F	Principal Office)	0.	(Mailing Address)			
St. Petersburg, FL 33	3701	St. Petersburg, FL 33701				
Name and <u>street addres</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo)	x <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)			
Name:	Jill Russo					
Office Address:	200 Central Ave, Floor 15		<u></u>			
	St. Petersburg		33701 , Florida			
	(City)		(Zip code)			

egistered agent's acceptance:

aving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place rsignated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with a accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to anage [up to six (6) total]:

tle or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
]Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address:
]Authorized	32nd Floor	Authorized	St. Petersburg, FL 33701
Person	New York, NY 10019	Person	7.7.1
Other	Other	Other	Other
]Manager	Jill Russo	🔲 Manager	Name: ω
]Member	200 Central Ave, Floor 15	Member	Address: $\underline{\widetilde{\omega}}_{+}$ $\underline{\widetilde{\omega}}_{+}$
]Authorized	St. Petersburg, FL 33701	Authorized	ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
Person	•	Person	
]Other	Other	Other	Other
]Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized	·	Authorized	
Person	<u> </u>	Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other

portant Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-Jexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the isdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath the translator must be submitted)

. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information bmitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Lee Runnee
J Signature of an authorized person
JUL RUSSO

Typed or printed name of signee

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that PPS SECURITIES, LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 08/15/2011, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.

A Certificate of Amendment PPS SECURITIES, LLC, changing its name to DYNASTY SECURITIES, LLC, was filed 10/21/2014.



WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 13th day of December two thousand and nineteen.

Brandon C. Hughan

Brendan C Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State